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3P Partners 	 414
A Safe pH: ECO2MIX 	 423
A.C. Horn Manufacturing 	 720
AEF Global Biopesticides 	 628
Ag Spray Equipment 	 533
Agri Technovation 	 317
AgriERP by Folio3 	 726
AgroPlantae	 1712 
Agtom	 532
Agworld 	 517
Air-O-Fan Products 	 716
AIVISION FOOD 	 613
AllMade Materials 	 619
Almond Alliance 	 1333
Almond Board of California 	 1018
Alzchem LLC 	 810
Amcor Flexibles North America 	 611 
American Almond Company Inc 	 1528 
American National Insurance 	 335
Amiad Water Systems 	 522
AMVT LLC 	 241, 825
Antles Pollen Supplies, Inc 	 1634
Anysort 	 841
Apollo Ag Technologies 	 321
Atticus, LLC 	 521
Attune Agriculture 	 1632 
Baicor, LLC 	 526
Balchem 	 618
BASF 	 1033
BAYER CROP SCIENCE 	 913
BEEHERO 	 933
Beeler Industries 	 727
Beewise 	 800
Best Drayage LLC 	 622
Best Sanitizers, Inc. 	 320
BioAg Product Strategies 	 314
BioSafe Systems, LLC 	 530
BioWorks 	 717
Blue Mountain Minerals 	 712
Borde, Inc 	 631
BORRELL USA CORP 	 1119
BPM LLP	 235 
Brandt 	 714
Bratney 	 1617
Broekema Beltway 	 1414
BUHLER Group / West-Link 	 1041
Calcat 	 1327
CalCom Energy 	 432
California Bag Company 	 1427
Cal-West Rain Inc. 	 516
Capay Canyon Ranch 	 615
Chain-Vey (A Division of MPE) 	 1213
Chandler Automation 	 600
CorpVue Technologies	 1728 
Corteva Agriscience 	 312
CropX 	 233
Dave Wilson Nursery 	 1311
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†Metal Sponsors

The Almond Conference is made possible thanks 
to the generous support of our exhibitors and 

sponsors. We extend our heartfelt appreciation to 
each one for their invaluable contributions!

AMVT LLC†

BASF †

Bayer Crop Science†

BeeHero†

Borrell USA Corp†

Conterra Ag Capital
CopperPoint Insurance  
Companies
Farm Credit 
G3 Enterprises

Live Earth Products, Inc.
Optimum Sorting†

Qcify, Inc.†

Satake†

Sierra Gold Nurseries 
TOMRA Food†

TriCal Group†

True Ag Group
Yosemite Farm Credit

T H A N K  Y O U  T O  O U R  2 0 2 5  
C O N F E R E N C E  S P O N S O R S

Deerpoint Group, Inc. 	 733
Degesch America, Inc. 	 1721
Deibel Laboratories 	 1312
DICKEY-john / A Division of TSI Inc. 	 1322
DMM Packaging 	 741
Duarte Nursery 	 1321
Dynamic Controls Inc. 	 226
Farm Credit 	 721
Farmblox 	 1616
Farmers International, Inc. 	 1211
FarmSense Inc. 	 527
Fieldin 	 1633
Fleet Tracker, Inc. 	 429
FloraPulse 	 236
Flory Industries 	 1411
Forsberg Inc 	 1715
Fortress Technology Inc. 	 327
Fowler Nurseries, Inc. 	 818
Gearmore, Inc. 	 1710
Grabow Well Drilling Inc. 	 1733
GreenLight Biosciences 	 329
Grimbleby Coleman Advisors 
& Accountants 	 1330
GUSS Automation 	 1400
H.M. Holloway 	 1530
Hapman 	 420
Hoekstra & Associates 	 433
Holt of California 	 1613
Horn Technologies & Services	 232
HotSpot AG 	 313
IEH Laboratories and Consulting Group 	 1235
Ifsquare industrial 	 328
Incus Technology S.L. 	 1531
InformAg 	 1433
InSeason Ag	 1628 
Insero 	 511
IntelliCulture 	 1727
Interstate Advanced Materials	 1612
Irritec 	 519
Irrometer Company Inc. 	 715
JEM Equipment Manufacturing LLC 	 1326
JenJil Packaging, Inc. 	 641
JH Biotech, Inc. 	 812
Kamper Fabrication Inc. 	 620
KAP Agro Products 	 614
Key Technology 	 1318
Kingman Ag 	 833
Koch Agronomic Service 	 211
Kraemer & Co. Mfg., Inc. 	 1532
Laitram Machinery Inc. 	 421
LIDCO inc 	 1219
Linda Squires Insurance Agency 	 234
Live Earth Products, Inc. 	 632
LIVENTIA 	 523
LMC Manufacturing 	 1527
Masterpack Group USA 	 627
Material Motion Inc 	 630
Meras Water Solutions 	 330
Merieux NutriSciences	 230 
METOS North America 	 1513
Michelson Laboratories, Inc. 	 412
MyLand 	 1215

Nate's Hives 	 718
National Nut Grower 	 617
Netafim 	 719
Niverplast	 1711
Nutrien Ag Solutions-CropConnect 	 333
Nutstar Software LLC 	 431
Oakville Bluegrass Cooperative 	 430
OPTIMUM SORTING 	 813
Orchard Machinery Corporation 	 1600
Orchard Robotics 	 1627
Orchard-Rite / Pacific Distributing Inc. 	 1100
Oxy-Low B.V. 	 334
Panndi	 229 
Pearl Crop Inc 	 621
Pearson Realty 	 1227
Phytech 	 528
Pinion 	 711
Plant Food Systems 	 316
Pollinator Partnership 	 331
PPi Technologies GROUP 	 326
Precision Ag Solutions Inc. 	 210
Premier Trailer Mfg. Inc. 	 434
Pressure Bomb Express 	 310
QCIFY, INC. 	 1127
Quality Scales Unlimited 	 224
Quest Products 	 1610
Rapat Corporation 	 520
RapidAIM 	 428
Rears Manufacturing /  
Agri Guys Equipment LLC 	 427
Redox Bio-Nutrients 	 713
Ripon Manufacturing Company, Inc. 	 1314
Robinson's Sheet Metal Works 	 1529
Roscoe Moss Company 	 1731
Rotex Group (BM&M Screening Solutions)  	 1315
RPAC, LLC 	 820
Safe Food Alliance 	 311
SAN Agrow 
SATAKE 	 1013
Satyendra Packaging Ltd 	 1629
Schuil Ag Real Estate 	 626
Screw Conveyor Pacific Corp. 	 1517
Semios 	 515
SenesTech Inc. 	 1515
Sentek USA 	 1614
Sharda USA 	 315
Sierra Gold Nurseries 	 413
Sierra Valley Almonds, LLC 	 730
Soil Basics Corporation 	 1410
SQM North America 	 222
Star Nut 	 1217
Sterilization and Fumigation Services 	 1511
Stevens Water Monitoring Systems, Inc. 	 416
Strategic Ag Solutions 	 1611
SunnyGem, LLC 	 1615
Suterra 	 513
SWAN Systems 	 512
Symach/BW Packaging/Hayssen	 228 
Tec Equipment	 1729 
T.G. Schmeiser Co., Inc. 	 435
The AG Center 	 635
The Burchell Nursery, Inc. 	 832

The Hat Source 	 710
The Nursery Company 	 1521
Thomas Manufacturing Company LLC 	 217
TOMRA FOOD 	 819
Toro Ag 	 227
Trécé Inc. 	 1221
TRICAL GROUP 	 1113
True Ag Group	 303
Turlock Walnut Company 	 534
UFP Packaging, LLC 	 1533
Ultra Gro, LLC 	 215
Urschel Laboratories, Inc. 	 610
Valent U.S.A. 	 814
Valley Pacific Petroleum 	 417
Valley Welding & Machine Works 	 1231
VDG (Van der Graaf) 	 411
Verbruggen Palletizing Solutions 	 1332
Verdegaal Brothers, Inc. 	 1726
VESERIS	 1717
Wagner Ag Services	 1713 
Waterford Irrigation Supply, Inc 	 514
Watts Solitary Bees 	 1429
Western Tree Nut Association 	 531
Wilkey Industries 	 732
Winton-Ireland, Strom & Green  
Insurance Agency 	 1316
Wiseconn 	 410
WM 	 1734
Wonderful Nurseries 	 221
Yara North America 	 1133
Zenith Agribusiness Solutions 	 332
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BUSINESS SERVICES
	 414	 3P Partners 	
	 720 	 A.C. Horn Manufacturing
	 726 	 AgriERP by Folio3
	 1333 	 Almond Alliance
	 1018 	 Almond Board of California
	 335 	 American National Insurance
	 800 	 Beewise
	 622 	 Best Drayage LLC
	 235	 BPM LLP
	 1427 	 California Bag Company
		  Conterra Ag Capital
		  CopperPoint Insurance Companies
	 721 	 Farm Credit
	 1715 	 Forsberg Inc
	 1330 	 Grimbleby Coleman Advisors & Accountants
	 1530 	 H.M. Holloway
	 433 	 Hoekstra & Associates
	 1613 	 Holt of California
	 313 	 HotSpot AG
	 1235 	 IEH Laboratories and Consulting Group
	 1531 	 Incus Technology S.L.
	 1628	 InSeason Ag
	 812 	 JH Biotech, Inc. 
	 421 	 Laitram Machinery Inc. 
	 234 	 Linda Squires Insurance Agency
	 330 	 Meras Water Solutions
	 230	 Merieux NutriSciences
	 617 	 National Nut Grower
	 1600 	 Orchard Machinery Corporation
	 1227 	 Pearson Realty
	 711 	 Pinion 
	 326 	 PPi Technologies GROUP
	 224 	 Quality Scales Unlimited
	 311 	 Safe Food Alliance
	 1629 	 Satyendra Packaging Ltd
	 626 	 Schuil Ag Real Estate
	 730 	 Sierra Valley Almonds, LLC
	 1217 	 Star Nut
	 1511 	 Sterilization and Fumigation Services
	 1615 	 SunnyGem, LLC
	 1729	 Tec Equipment
	 635 	 The AG Center
	 710 	 The Hat Source
	 610 	 Urschel Laboratories, Inc. 
	 1717	 VESERIS 
	 531 	 Western Tree Nut Association
	 1316 	 Winton-Ireland, Strom & Green Insurance Agency
		  Yosemite Farm Credit
	 332 	 Zenith Agribusiness Solutions
CROP PROTECTION PRODUCTS & SERVICES
	 423 	 A Safe pH: ECO2MIX 
	 628 	 AEF Global Biopesticides
	 533 	 Ag Spray Equipment
	 317 	 Agri Technovation
	 726	 AgriERP by Folio3 
	 716 	 Air-O-Fan Products
	 613 	 AIVISION FOOD
	 810 	 Alzchem LLC
	 1634 	 Antles Pollen Supplies, Inc

	 321 	 Apollo Ag Technologies
	 521 	 Atticus, LLC
	 1632	 Attune Agriculture
	 526 	 Baicor, LLC
	 1033 	 BASF
	 913 	 Bayer Crop Science
	 314 	 BioAg Product Strategies
	 530 	 BioSafe Systems, LLC
	 717 	 BioWorks
	 712 	 Blue Mountain Minerals
	 714 	 Brandt
	 312 	 Corteva Agriscience
	 1728	 CropVue Technologies
	 1721 	 Degesch America, Inc. 
	 1322 	 DICKEY-john / A Division of TSI Inc. 
	 527 	 FarmSense Inc. 
	 1633 	 Fieldin
	 1733 	 Grabow Well Drilling Inc. 
	 329 	 GreenLight Biosciences
	 1400 	 GUSS Automation
	 1530 	 H.M. Holloway
	 232 	 Horn Technologies & Services
	 1235 	 IEH Laboratories and Consulting Group
	 1628	 InSeason Ag
	 511 	 Insero
	 1727 	 IntelliCulture
	 812 	 JH Biotech, Inc. 
	 614 	 KAP Agro Products
	 211 	 Koch Agronomic Service
	 1532 	 Kraemer & Co. Mfg., Inc. 
	 234 	 Linda Squires Insurance Agency
	 632 	 Live Earth Products, Inc. 
	 523 	 LIVENTIA
	 617 	 National Nut Grower
	 333 	 Nutrien Ag Solutions-CropConnect
	 1600 	 Orchard Machinery Corporation
	 1100 	 Orchard-Rite / Pacific Distributing Inc. 
	 1227 	 Pearson Realty
	 528	 Phytech
	 316 	 Plant Food Systems
	 1610 	 Quest Products
	 428 	 RapidAIM
	 427 	 Rears Manufacturing / Agri Guys Equipment LLC
	 713 	 Redox Bio-Nutrients
		  SAN Agrow
	 1629 	 Satyendra Packaging Ltd 
	 515 	 Semios
	 1515 	 SenesTech Inc. 
	 315 	 Sharda USA 
	 413 	 Sierra Gold Nurseries
	 1410 	 Soil Basics Corporation
	 1611 	 Strategic Ag Solutions
	 513 	 Suterra
	 512 	 SWAN Systems
	 1729	 Tec Equipment
	 832 	 The Burchell Nursery, Inc. 
	 217 	 Thomas Manufacturing Company LLC
	 1221 	 Trécé Inc. 
	 1113 	 TriCal Group
	 303 	 True Ag Group
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	 814 	 Valent U.S.A. 
	 1726 	 Verdegaal Brothers, Inc.
	 1717 	 VESERIS
	 1734 	 WM
	 1133	 Yara North America
		  Yosemite Farm Credit
EDUCATION/EXTENSION/PUBLICATIONS
	 1333 	 Almond Alliance
	 1018 	 Almond Board of California
	 320	 Best Sanitizers, Inc. 
	 1312 	 Deibel Laboratories
	 617 	 National Nut Grower
	 331 	 Pollinator Partnership
	 635 	 The AG Center
FOOD SAFETY & SANITATION
	 613 	 AIVISION FOOD
	 241, 825  	 AMVT LLC
	 321 	 Apollo Ag Technologies
	 618 	 Balchem
	 320 	 Best Sanitizers, Inc. 
	 530 	 BioSafe Systems, LLC
	 631 	 Borde, Inc
	 1119 	 Borrell USA Corp
	 1041 	 BUHLER Group / West-Link
	 1327 	 Calcat
	 1427 	 California Bag Company
	 600 	 Chandler Automation
	 1312 	 Deibel Laboratories
	 327 	 Fortress Technology Inc. 
	 1235 	 IEH Laboratories and Consulting Group
	 1318 	 Key Technology
	 421 	 Laitram Machinery Inc. 
	 627 	 Masterpack Group USA
	 630 	 Material Motion Inc
	 330 	 Meras Water Solutions
	 230	 Merieux NutriSciences
	 412 	 Michelson Laboratories, Inc. 
	 1711 	 Niverplast
	 813 	 Optimum Sorting
	 334 	 Oxy-Low B.V. 
	 1127 	 Qcify, Inc. 
	 1315 	 Rotex Group (BM&M Screening Solutions) 
	 311 	 Safe Food Alliance
	 1013 	 Satake
	 1515 	 SenesTech Inc. 
	 730	 Sierra Valley Almonds, LLC 
	 1511 	 Sterilization and Fumigation Services
	 1615 	 SunnyGem, LLC
	 819 	 TOMRA Food
	 411 	 VDG (Van der Graaf) 
	 1717 	 VESERIS
	 1713	 Wagner Ag Services
	 332 	 Zenith Agribusiness Solutions
GOVERNMENTAL & STATE ORGANIZATIONS
	 1333 	 Almond Alliance
	 1018 	 Almond Board of California
	 235	 BPM LLP
	 1312 	 Deibel Laboratories
	 531 	 Western Tree Nut Association
INCENTIVES
	 235	 BPM LLP
	 1612 	 Interstate Advanced Materials

	 430 	 Oakville Bluegrass Cooperative
	 710 	 The Hat Source
IRRIGATION/WATER
	 423	 A Safe pH: ECO2MIX
	 532 	 Agtom
	 522	 Amiad Water Systems
	 321 	 Apollo Ag Technologies
	 526 	 Baicor, LLC
	 530 	 BioSafe Systems, LLC
	 714 	 Brandt
	 516 	 Cal-West Rain Inc.
	 233 	 CropX
	 733 	 Deerpoint Group, Inc.
	 1616 	 Farmblox
	 236 	 FloraPulse
	 1733	 Grabow Well Drilling Inc.
	 313 	 HotSpot AG
	 1433	 InformAg
	 519 	 Irritec
	 715 	 Irrometer Company Inc.
	 1219 	 LIDCO inc
	 330 	 Meras Water Solutions
	 1513 	 METOS North America
	 719 	 Netafim
	 333 	 Nutrien Ag Solutions-CropConnect
	 528 	 Phytech
	 210	 Precision Ag Solutions Inc.
	 310 	 Pressure Bomb Express
	 1731 	 Roscoe Moss Company
	 311 	 Safe Food Alliance
	 515 	 Semios
	 1614 	 Sentek USA
	 1410 	 Soil Basics Corporation
	 416	 Stevens Water Monitoring Systems, Inc.
	 512 	 SWAN Systems
	 227 	 Toro Ag
	 1726 	 Verdegaal Brothers, Inc.
	 1713	 Wagner Ag Services
	 514 	 Waterford Irrigation Supply, Inc
	 410 	 Wiseconn
	 1133 	 Yara North America
NURSERIES
	 716 	 Air-O-Fan Products
	 619 	 AllMade Materials
	 1311 	 Dave Wilson Nursery
	 1321 	 Duarte Nursery
	 818 	 Fowler Nurseries, Inc.
	 413 	 Sierra Gold Nurseries
	 832 	 The Burchell Nursery, Inc.
	 1521 	 The Nursery Company
	 221 	 Wonderful Nurseries
ORCHARD EQUIPMENT
	 533 	 Ag Spray Equipment
	 716 	 Air-O-Fan Products
	 526 	 Baicor, LLC
	 1414 	 Broekema Beltway
	 1633 	 Fieldin
	 1411 	 Flory Industries
	 1715 	 Forsberg Inc
		  G3 Enterprises
	 1710 	 Gearmore, Inc.
	 1400	 GUSS Automation
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	 1433 	 InformAg
	 511 	 Insero
	 1727 	 IntelliCulture
	 1612 	 Interstate Advanced Materials
	 620 	 Kamper Fabrication Inc.
	 833 	 Kingman Ag
	 1532 	 Kraemer & Co. Mfg., Inc.
	 1513 	 METOS North America
	 719 	 Netafim
	 1711 	 Niverplast
	 1600 	 Orchard Machinery Corporation
	 1627 	 Orchard Robotics
	 1100 	 Orchard-Rite / Pacific Distributing Inc.
	 210 	 Precision Ag Solutions Inc.
	 434 	 Premier Trailer Mfg. Inc.
	 427 	 Rears Manufacturing / Agri Guys Equipment LLC
	 1517 	 Screw Conveyor Pacific Corp.
	 1515 	 SenesTech Inc.
	 435 	 T.G. Schmeiser Co., Inc.
	 217 	 Thomas Manufacturing Company LLC
	 227 	 Toro Ag
	 303 	 True Ag Group
	 1713	 Wagner Ag Services
	 732 	 Wilkey Industries
		  Yosemite Farm Credit
POLLINATION
	 1634 	 Antles Pollen Supplies, Inc
	 933 	 BeeHero
	 800 	 Beewise
	 718 	 Nate's Hives
	 331 	 Pollinator Partnership
	 1629 	 Satyendra Packaging Ltd
	 1429 	 Watts Solitary Bees
PROCESSING/PACKING/CONSTRUCTION
	 720 	 A.C. Horn Manufacturing
	 533 	 Ag Spray Equipment
	 619 	 AllMade Materials
	 611	 Amcor Flexibles North America
	 1528 	 American Almond Company Inc
	 241, 825 	 AMVT LLC
	 841 	 Anysort
	 727 	 Beeler Industries
	 320 	 Best Sanitizers, Inc.
	 712 	 Blue Mountain Minerals
	 631 	 Borde, Inc
	 1119 	 Borrell USA Corp
	 1617 	 Bratney
	 1414 	 Broekema Beltway
	 1041 	 BUHLER Group / West-Link
	 1327 	 Calcat
	 1427 	 California Bag Company
	 615 	 Capay Canyon Ranch
	 1213 	 Chain-Vey (A Division of MPE)
	 600 	 Chandler Automation
	 741 	 DMM Packaging
	 226 	 Dynamic Controls Inc.
	 1211	 Farmers International, Inc.
	 429 	 Fleet Tracker, Inc.
	 1715	 Forsberg Inc
	 327 	 Fortress Technology Inc.
		  G3 Enterprises
	 420 	 Hapman

	 328 	 Ifsquare industrial
	 1531 	 Incus Technology S.L.
	 1628	 InSeason Ag
	 1612 	 Interstate Advanced Materials
	 1326 	 JEM Equipment Manufacturing LLC
	 641 	 JenJil Packaging, Inc.
	 620 	 Kamper Fabrication Inc.
	 1318 	 Key Technology
	 1532 	 Kraemer & Co. Mfg., Inc.
	 421 	 Laitram Machinery Inc.
	 1527 	 LMC Manufacturing
	 627 	 Masterpack Group USA
	 630 	 Material Motion Inc
	 1711 	 Niverplast
	 813 	 Optimum Sorting
	 334 	 Oxy-Low B.V.
	 621 	 Pearl Crop Inc
	 326 	 PPi Technologies GROUP
	 1127 	 Qcify, Inc.
	 224 	 Quality Scales Unlimited
	 520 	 Rapat Corporation
	 1314 	 Ripon Manufacturing Company, Inc.
	 1529 	 Robinson's Sheet Metal Works
	 1315 	 Rotex Group (BM&M Screening Solutions)
	 820 	 RPAC, LLC
	 1013 	 Satake
	 1517 	 Screw Conveyor Pacific Corp.
	 730 	 Sierra Valley Almonds, LLC
	 1217 	 Star Nut
	 1615 	 SunnyGem, LLC
	 228	 Symach/BW Packaging/Hayssen
	 1729	 Tec Equipment
	 1521 	 The Nursery Company
	 819 	 TOMRA Food
	 534 	 Turlock Walnut Company
	 1533 	 UFP Packaging, LLC
	 610 	 Urschel Laboratories, Inc.
	 1231 	 Valley Welding & Machine Works
	 411 	 VDG (Van der Graaf)
	 1332 	 Verbruggen Palletizing Solutions
	 732 	 Wilkey Industries
	 332 	 Zenith Agribusiness Solutions
SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGY
	 720 	 A.C. Horn Manufacturing
	 317 	 Agri Technovation
	 726 	 AgriERP by Folio3
	 532 	 Agtom
	 517 	 Agworld
	 613 	 AIVISION FOOD
	 241, 825 	 AMVT LLC
	 841 	 Anysort
	 933 	 BeeHero
	 800 	 Beewise
	 631 	 Borde, Inc
	 1119 	 Borrell USA Corp
	 1041 	 BUHLER Group / West-Link
	 1327 	 Calcat
	 432 	 CalCom Energy
	 516 	 Cal-West Rain Inc.
	 600 	 Chandler Automation
	 1728	 CropVue Technologies
	 233 	 CropX
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	 733 	 Deerpoint Group, Inc.
	 1322 	 DICKEY-john / A Division of TSI Inc.
	 226 	 Dynamic Controls Inc.
	 1616 	 Farmblox
	 527 	 FarmSense Inc.
	 1633 	 Fieldin
	 429 	 Fleet Tracker, Inc.
	 236 	 FloraPulse
	 327 	 Fortress Technology Inc.
	 1400 	 GUSS Automation
	 232 	 Horn Technologies & Services
	 313 	 HotSpot AG
	 328 	 Ifsquare industrial
	 1531 	 Incus Technology S.L.
	 1433 	 InformAg
	 511 	 Insero
	 1727 	 IntelliCulture
	 715	 Irrometer Company Inc.
	 1318 	 Key Technology
	 833 	 Kingman Ag
	 1513 	 METOS North America
	 431	 Nutstar Software LLC
	 813 	 Optimum Sorting
	 1627 	 Orchard Robotics
	 229	 Panndi
	 528 	 Phytech
	 711 	 Pinion
	 210 	 Precision Ag Solutions Inc.
	 310 	 Pressure Bomb Express
	 1127 	 Qcify, Inc.
	 224 	 Quality Scales Unlimited
	 428 	 RapidAIM
	 1315 	 Rotex Group (BM&M Screening Solutions)
	 515 	 Semios
	 416 	 Stevens Water Monitoring Systems, Inc.
	 512 	 SWAN Systems
	 819 	 TOMRA Food
	 1332 	 Verbruggen Palletizing Solutions
	 410 	 Wiseconn
	 1133 	 Yara North America
SOIL QUALITY & NUTRIENTS
	 317 	 Agri Technovation
	 1712	 AgroPlantae
	 314 	 BioAg Product Strategies
	 712 	 Blue Mountain Minerals
	 733 	 Deerpoint Group, Inc.
	 1322 	 DICKEY-john / A Division of TSI Inc.
	 328 	 Ifsquare industrial
	 614 	 KAP Agro Products
	 211 	 Koch Agronomic Service
	 632 	 Live Earth Products, Inc.

	 523 	 LIVENTIA
	 1215 	 MyLand
	 430 	 Oakville Bluegrass Cooperative
	 316 	 Plant Food Systems
	 1610 	 Quest Products
	 713 	 Redox Bio-Nutrients
		  SAN Agrow
	 1614 	 Sentek USA
	 222 	 SQM North America
	 1611 	 Strategic Ag Solutions
	 215 	 Ultra Gro, LLC
	 1726 	 Verdegaal Brothers, Inc.
	 1734 	 WM
SUSTAINABILITY & ENERGY SOLUTIONS
	 423 	 A Safe pH: ECO2MIX
	 532 	 Agtom
	 314 	 BioAg Product Strategies
	 432 	 CalCom Energy
	 516 	 Cal-West Rain Inc.
	 233 	 CropX
	 527 	 FarmSense Inc.
	 236 	 FloraPulse
	 1530 	 H.M. Holloway
	 1613 	 Holt of California
	 715 	 Irrometer Company Inc.
	 812 	 JH Biotech, Inc.
	 614 	 KAP Agro Products
	 1219 	 LIDCO inc
	 523 	 LIVENTIA
	 627 	 Masterpack Group USA
	 630 	 Material Motion Inc
	 1215 	 MyLand
	 719 	 Netafim
	 333 	 Nutrien Ag Solutions-CropConnect
	 430 	 Oakville Bluegrass Cooperative
	 334 	 Oxy-Low B.V.
	 711 	 Pinion
	 331 	 Pollinator Partnership
	 428 	 RapidAIM
	 1614 	 Sentek USA
	 1410 	 Soil Basics Corporation
	 416 	 Stevens Water Monitoring Systems, Inc.
	 227 	 Toro Ag
	 417 	 Valley Pacific Petroleum
	 1332 	 Verbruggen Palletizing Solutions
	 410 	 Wiseconn
	 1734 	 WM

As part of the registration process for exhibitors and sponsors of  
The Almond Conference, each organization was invited to select up to 
three categories that best represent their products or services. Please 
note that these selections are self-reported and have not been verified 
by the Almond Board of California.



I N C E N T I V E  +  G R O W E R  S U P P O R T  Z O N E
These organizations specifically focus on government incentives  
and other forms of support. The tables with agency staff and program 
materials are located in the Exhibit Hall.

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 
Emad Jahanzad • emad.jahanzad@cdfa.ca.gov • 916-900-5022
2399 Gateway Oaks • Sacramento, CA 95833

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 
Craig Cassidy • craig.cassidy@cdpr.ca.gov • 916-445-3974 
1101 I Street • Sacramento, CA 95814

CIMIS (CALIFORNIA IRRIGATION MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM) 
Jared Birdsall • jared.birdsall@water.ca.gov • 916-902-7638
715 P Street, 6th Floor • Sacramento, CA 94236

COALITION FOR URBAN RURAL ENVIRONMENTAL STEWARDSHIP (CURES) 
Courtney Jallo • courtney.jallo@curesworks.org 

EAST STANISLAUS RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT 
Victor Jacobs • victor@eaststanrcd.org • 209-287-3672 
3800 Cornucopia Way, Suite E • Modesto, CA 85358

GLENN COUNTY RCD RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT 
Kellie Wilson-Burt • kellie@glenncountyrcd.org • 530-701-6209 
132 N Enright Avenue, Suite C • Willows, CA 95988

MADERA CHOWCHILLA RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Kevin Reyes • programs@maderachowchillarcd.org • 559-755-5148 
425 N Gateway Drive, Suite K • Madera, CA 93637

MONARCH JOINT VENTURE 
Erin Arnsteen • earnsteen@monarchjointventure.org • 707-307-0907
2233 University Avenue, Suite 426 • St. Paul, MN 55114

POLLINATOR ALLIANCE 
Nicole Gault • ngault@almondalliance.org • 209-300-7140
121 W Main Street, Suite E • Turlock, CA 95380

PROJECT APIS M. SEEDS FOR BEES
Stetcyn Maldonado • stetcyn@projectapism.org • 916-287-3035
P.O. Box 26793 • Salt Lake City, UT 84126

RCD TEHAMA COUNTY 
Kevin Greer • kgreer@tehamacountyrcd.org • 530-727-1280 
202 Walnut Street • Red Bluff, CA 96080

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT
Crystal Yunker • crystal.yunker@valleyair.org • 559-230-6000 
1990 E Gettysburg Avenue • Fresno, CA 93726

SOUTHERN SACRAMENTO VALLEY MOBILE IRRIGATION LAB
Conor Higgins • higgins@yolorcd.org • 530-661-1688 Ext. 4
221 W Court Street • Woodland, CA 95695

UC DAVIS FRUIT AND NUT RESEARCH AND INFORMATION CENTER
Julia Stover-Blackburn • jkstover@ucdavis.edu • 530-752-1011
3043 Wickson Hall • Davis, CA 95616

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL  
RESOURCES / CLIMATE-SMART AGRICULTURE PROGRAM 
Caddie Bergren • cmbergren@ucanr.edu • 530-750-1200
2801 2nd Street • Davis, CA 95618

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL  
RESOURCES / NITROGEN AND IRRIGATION INITIATIVE 
Khaled Bali • kmbali@ucanr.edu • 559-646-6541 
9240 S Riverbend Avenue • Parlier, CA 93648
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